422 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Barnsley, Dodworth Rd/Lancaster St
Dodworth, Dodworth Green Rd/High St
Silkstone Common, Knabbs Ln/Silkstone Con
Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Hollin Moor View
Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park

422 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park
Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Hollin Moor View
Silkstone Common, Knabbs Ln/Silkstone Con
Dodworth, Dodworth Green Rd/High St
Dodworth, Barnsley Rd/South Rd

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SCO - School Children Only - Covid

SCo

0733
0740
0745
0755
0809

SCO

1458
1508
1515
1518
1520

Barnsley Centre » Penistone

Penistone » Dodworth
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