422 ▶ Monday to Friday

Barnsley Centre ▶ **Penistone**

See notes:	SCO
Barnsley, Dodworth Rd/Lancaster St	0733
Dodworth, Dodworth Green Rd/High St	0740
Silkstone Common, Knabbs Ln/Silkstone Con	0745
Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Hollin Moor View	0755
Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park	0809

422 ▶ Monday to Friday

Penistone ▶ **Dodworth**

See notes:	SCO
Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park	1458
Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Hollin Moor View	1508
Silkstone Common, Knabbs Ln/Silkstone Con	1515
Dodworth, Dodworth Green Rd/High St	1518
Dodworth, Barnsley Rd/South Rd	1520

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SCO - School Children Only - Covid